EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 108 286

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 29 76

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0.00

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0.00

GROSS EARNINGS 14,295 14,295 37,812 GROSS DEDUCTION 857 2,267

NET PAY : 13,438

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0.00

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 13,438

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty-Eight Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.